MODEL 95
MODEL 96
MODEL 75-1-E/D2
MODEL 75-2-T-E/D2
2
0
0
1

3 4 1 2 1 2
(THREADED MODELS ONLY) NPT, BSP
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFY:
DESCRIPTION 75-3WAY
LONG BOLT1
SHORT BOLT2
SPRING3
3-WAY DIAPHRAGM4
BODY5
3-WAY OPTIONAL THROTTLING6
THROTTLING DISC7
O-RING8
8 Watt OPERATOR (3-WAY)9
FINGER FILTER10
NUT11
3-WAY CONTROL VALVE ADAPTOR12
COMPONENTS
Specify model code and size when ordering spare parts.   Example: Part no. 4 for 75 - 2 - E/D2
5
10
11
7
8
1
2
6
4
9
3
75 - 1  , 2, 2   , 31 21 2
5
11
7
1
2
6
12
4
3
75 - 1  , 2, 2   , 31 21 2
DESCRIPTION 75-2WAY
LONG BOLT1
SHORT BOLT2
2-WAY BONNET3
2-WAY DIAPHRAGM4
BODY5
2-WAY OPTIONAL THROTTLING6
THROTTLING DISC7
MANUAL ACTIVATION RING8
ADAPTOR9
O-RING10
O-RING11
INLET FILTER12
2 Watt OPERATOR (2-WAY)13
PLUG14
NUT15
5
14
15
7
12
10
13
1
2
4
6
3
75 - 1  , 2, 2   , 31 21 2
5
11